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2025 Fall Savings Program

Now is the perfect time to explore innovative pest solutions from Envu. Take advantage of our Fall
program, running Sept. 1through Oct. 31, 2025, to safeguard your customers against a variety of pests
using our most effective and powerful formulations. Enjoy savings on your favorite Envu products as you

prepare for the busy fall season - while supplies last!

Case

Configuration

Off Invoice Cost
per Case

Off Invoice Cost
per Unit

DeltaDust® Insecticide

DeltaGard® G Granules

Maxforce® Complete
Granular Insect Bait

Maxforce® FC Magnum
Roach Bait

Maxforce® Impact Roach
Bait

Premise® 75 WP Insecticide

Suspend® Contact &
Residual

Suspend® PolyZone®

Suspend® SC

Talstar® Professional

Talstar® Professional

Talstar® Professional

Talstar® XTRA Verge™
Granular

Tempo® 1% Dust Insecticide

Temprid® Dust Insecticide

Temprid® Dust Insecticide

Temprid® FX

For additional benefits, enroll in Dynamic Rewards &
start earning savings today at www.envu-rewards.com!

24 x11b bottle

1x 20 |b bag

6 x4 |b bottle

12 x 33-gram reservoirs

5 x (4 x 30-gram
reservoirs)

12 Envelope Case

12 x 17 oz aerosol

16 x 16 oz bottles

16 x 16 oz bottles

4x0.75 gal bottle

4 x 1gal bottle

1x 30 gal drum

1% 25 |b bag

12 x 1.25 |b bottle

4 x1lb bottle

8 x 4 oz bottle

8 x 200 ml bottles

D0O0001371

D00000922

D00000%48

D00000951

80882068

D00000979

D00001226

D00000%94

DO0D00993

11008458

11008459

11007753

11008354

DO0001000

D00000092

D00000093

D00001009

$58.57

$3.24

$39.81

$5.57

$15.25

$63.60

$15.60

$39.00

$60.25

$22.20

$23.88

$74.6

$2.18

$27.85

$59.90

$46.80

$67.17

$2.44

$3.24

$6.64

$0.46

$3.05

$5.30

$1.30

$2.44

$3.77

$5.55

$5.97

$74.6

$2.18

$2.32

$14.98

$5.85

$8.40

*Online resellers & customers with customized offer programs are ineligible to participate. Products must be purchased from an authorized Envu Pest
Distributor. ALWAYS READ AND FOLLOW PESTICIDE LABEL DIRECTIONS. Environmental Science U.S. LLC, 5000 CentreGreen Way, Suite 400, Cary, NC
27513. For additional product information, call toll-free 1-800-331-2867. www.envu.com. Not all products are registered in all states. Envu and the Envu
logo are trademarks is a registered trademark owned by Environmental Science U.S. LLC or one of its affiliates. ®2025 Environmental Science U.S. LLC.



