

## **2025 Fall Savings Program**

Now is the perfect time to explore innovative pest solutions from Envu. Take advantage of our Fall program, running **Sept. 1 through Oct. 31, 2025**, to safeguard your customers against a variety of pests using our most effective and powerful formulations. Enjoy savings on your favorite Envu products as you prepare for the busy fall season – while supplies last!

Envu Product	Case Configuration	Item Number	Off Invoice Cost per Case	Off Invoice Cost
DeltaDust® Insecticide	24 x 1 lb bottle	D00001371	\$58.57	\$2.44
DeltaGard® G Granules	1 x 20 lb bag	D00000922	\$3.24	\$3.24
Maxforce® Complete Granular Insect Bait	6 x 4 lb bottle	D00000948	\$39.81	\$6.64
Maxforce® FC Magnum Roach Bait	12 x 33-gram reservoirs	D00000951	\$5.57	\$0.46
Maxforce® Impact Roach Bait	5 x (4 x 30-gram reservoirs)	80882068	\$15.25	\$3.05
Premise® 75 WP Insecticide	12 Envelope Case	D00000979	\$63.60	\$5.30
Suspend® Contact & Residual	12 x 17 oz aerosol	D00001226	\$15.60	\$1.30
Suspend® PolyZone®	16 x 16 oz bottles	D00000994	\$39.00	\$2.44
Suspend® SC	16 x 16 oz bottles	D00000993	\$60.25	\$3.77
Talstar® Professional	4 x 0.75 gal bottle	11008458	\$22.20	\$5.55
Talstar® Professional	4 x 1 gal bottle	11008459	\$23.88	\$5.97
Talstar® Professional	1 x 30 gal drum	11007753	\$74.16	\$74.16
Talstar® XTRA Verge™ Granular	1 x 25 lb bag	11008354	\$2.18	\$2.18
Tempo® 1% Dust Insecticide	12 x 1.25 lb bottle	D00001000	\$27.85	\$2.32
Temprid® Dust Insecticide	4 x 1 lb bottle	D00000092	\$59.90	\$14.98
Temprid® Dust Insecticide	8 x 4 oz bottle	D00000093	\$46.80	\$5.85
Temprid® FX	8 x 900 ml bottles	D00001009	\$67.17	\$8.40

For additional benefits, enroll in Dynamic Rewards & start earning savings today at www.envu-rewards.com!

\*Online resellers & customers with customized offer programs are ineligible to participate. Products must be purchased from an authorized Envu Pest Distributor. ALWAYS READ AND FOLLOW PESTICIDE LABEL DIRECTIONS. Environmental Science U.S. LLC, 5000 CentreGreen Way, Suite 400, Cary, NC 27513. For additional product information, call toll-free 1-800-331-2867. www.envu.com. Not all products are registered in all states. Envu and the Envu logo are trademarks is a registered trademark owned by Environmental Science U.S. LLC or one of its affiliates. ©2025 Environmental Science U.S. LLC.